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2km SHORT COURSE WOMEN II1
28/10/2023, 10:45

PLACE ATHLETE COUNTRY BIB RESULT
1 Barbara Bieganowska-Zając (1981) POL POL 14 7:23
2 Anna Bodziony (1985) POL POL 15 7:32
3 Monika Wyrobek (1995) POL POL 29 7:33
4 Sabina Stenka (1985) POL POL 23 7:49
5 Empar Vizcaino Vidal (2000) ESP ESP 13 8:00
6 Angela De Miguel Prieta (2003) ESP ESP 12 8:01
7 Kristin Bjorfeldt (1991) SWE SWE 38 8:17
8 Lina Hedberg (1998) SWE SWE 41 8:55
9 Adrianna Czekaj (2005) POL POL 17 9:38

Aleksandra Gustavsson (1997) SWE SWE 39 DNS

1 Mikel Garcia Aguirrezabal (1996)… ESP 5 8:58
2 Jose Nicolas Castaño Castro (2000… ESP 7 8:59
3 Jason David (1989) FRA FRA 2 9:34
4 Filip Walecki (1997) POL POL 25 10:17

2km SHORT COURSE WOMEN II2

28/10/2023, 10:30

1 Magdalena Dąbrowska (2002) POL POL 18 14:12
2 Anna Szewczyk (2007) POL POL 24 14:39

PLACE ATHLETE COUNTRY BIB RESULT

2km SHORT COURSE MEN II2

PLACE ATHLETE COUNTRY BIB RESULT

5 Antoni Wiercioch (2004) POL POL 26 11:10
6 Klemens Zięba (2003) POL POL 30 11:34
7 Mikołaj Woźniak (2002) POL POL 28 11:41
8 Bartosz Matusiewicz (1998) POL POL 20 11:43
9 Jan Wolczko (2007) POL POL 27 12:05

28/10/2023, 10:30
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28/10/2023, 11:00

1 Cristiano Pereira (1996) POR POR 34 11:45
2 Gaël Geffroy (1999) FRA FRA 3 12:00
3 Daniel Pek (T20) (1991) POL POL 22 12:10
4 Jose Martinez Morote (1984) ESP ESP 10 12:14
5 Adrian Parras Alvarez (2001) ESP ESP 6 12:19
6 Ibai Magdaleno Palacios (1996) ESP ESP 11 12:37
7 Raul Martinez Garrido (1998) ESP ESP 9 12:47
8 Carmelo Herreria Somavilla (2003) E… ESP 8 12:58
9 Cristiano Silva Pereira (2002) POR POR 36 13:04
10 Martin Jansson (1991) SWE SWE 42 13:08
11 Luis Pimentel (1994) POR POR 35 13:12
12 Paulo Benevente (1979) POR POR 32 13:18
13 Victor Häggh (2002) SWE SWE 40 13:23
14 Daniel Bosy (1989) POL POL 16 13:41
15 Krzysztof Górczak (2000) POL POL 19 13:42
16 Kamil Mroczkowski (1988) POL POL 21 13:47
17 João Monteiro (1985) POR POR 33 13:52
18 Yavar Biranvand (1990) SWE SWE 37 14:41

Michał Husar (2001) CZE CZE 1 DNF

29/10/2023, 10:00

1 Jose Nicolas Castaño Castro (2000… ESP 7 19:13
2 Mikel Garcia Aguirrezabal (1996)… ESP 5 19:44
3 Jason David (1989) FRA FRA 2 20:42
4 Filip Walecki (1997) POL POL 25 21:09
5 Jan Wolczko (2007) POL POL 27 24:51
6 Bartosz Matusiewicz (1998) POL POL 20 25:11
7 Antoni Wiercioch (2004) POL POL 26 25:35
8 Mikołaj Woźniak (2002) POL POL 28 29:04
9 Klemens Zięba (2003) POL POL 30 29:33

4km SHORT COURSE MEN II1

PLACE ATHLETE COUNTRY BIB RESULT

6km LONG COURSE WOMEN II1
PLACE ATHLETE COUNTRY BIB RESULT

1 Barbara Bieganowska-Zając (1981) POL POL 14 23:52
2 Monika Wyrobek (1995) POL POL 29 24:04
3 Anna Bodziony (1985) POL POL 15 24:16
4 Empar Vizcaino Vidal (2000) ESP ESP 13 25:58
5 Sabina Stenka (1985) POL POL 23 26:25

6 Angela De Miguel Prieta (2003) ESP ESP 12 27:35
7 Lina Hedberg (1998) SWE SWE 41 29:38

Adrianna Czekaj (2005) POL POL 17 DNF
Kristin Bjorfeldt (1991) SWE SWE 38 DNS
Aleksandra Gustavsson (1997) SWE SWE 39 DNS

29/10/2023, 10:30

4km LONG COURSE WOMEN II2

PLACE ATHLETE COUNTRY BIB RESULT

1 Anna Szewczyk (2007) POL POL 24 30:56
2 Magdalena Dąbrowska (2002) POL POL 18 34:42

4km LONG COURSE MEN II2

29/10/2023, 10:00

PLACE ATHLETE COUNTRY BIB RESULT
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29/10/2023, 11:00

1 Cristiano Pereira (1996) POR POR 34 24:13
2 Gaël Geffroy (1999) FRA FRA 3 24:36
3 Jose Martinez Morote (1984) ESP ESP 10 25:26
4 Adrian Parras Alvarez (2001) ESP ESP 6 25:41
5 Raul Martinez Garrido (1998) ESP ESP 9 26:00
6 Daniel Pek (T20) (1991) POL POL 22 26:12
7 Ibai Magdaleno Palacios (1996) ESP ESP 11 26:20
8 Cristiano Silva Pereira (2002) POR POR 36 26:56
9 Luis Pimentel (1994) POR POR 35 27:03
10 Martin Jansson (1991) SWE SWE 42 27:10
11 Carmelo Herreria Somavilla (2003) E… ESP 8 27:17
12 Victor Häggh (2002) SWE SWE 40 27:31
13 Paulo Benevente (1979) POR POR 32 27:37
14 Daniel Bosy (1989) POL POL 16 28:19
15 Krzysztof Górczak (2000) POL POL 19 28:22
16 Kamil Mroczkowski (1988) POL POL 21 28:22
17 João Monteiro (1985) POR POR 33 29:23
18 Yavar Biranvand (1990) SWE SWE 37 29:51

Michał Husar (2001) CZE CZE 1 DNF

8km LONG COURSE MEN II1

PLACE ATHLETE COUNTRY BIB RESULT
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MEN

place team points
1. Spain 15
2. Portugal 21
3. Poland 32
4. Sweden 41

WOMEN

place team points
1. Poland 6

MEN

place team points
1. Spain 12
2. Portugal 18
3. Poland 35
4. Sweden 40

WOMEN

place team points
1. Poland 6

Short Course Team Competition 

Short Course Team Competition 

Long Course Team Competition

Long Course Team Competition
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